Floral Arrangmeh‘gs

X

'& Decor

Floral arrangements can be made on your behalf by your wedding coordinator. Below is a

basic price list (additional options are available):

Personal Flowers

Bridal (standard) consisting of basic flowers, chrysanthemums,

carnations, roses.

Bridal (upgrade) consisting of lilies, orchids, roses
Bridesmaid bouquet (standard)
Flower girl basket/petals
Flower girl posy (standard)
Boutonniere (groom)
Additional boutonniere
Corsages (chest)

Corsages (wrist)

Halo (Hair, Full)

Halo (Hair, Half)

$105

$235
$90
$75
$65
$17
$17
$35
$45
$60
$45

Decorative Flowers

r

Pomander Ball (small - 4")
Pomander Ball (large - 8")
Head Table Arrangement (4-6 seats)
Head Table Arrangement (8-12 seats)
Head Table Arrangement (14-16 seats)
Gazebo Arch Piece (front only)

Post pieces for gazebo (standard)
Post pieces for gazebo (deluxe)
Pedestal Arrangement (triangular)
Pedestal Arrangement (round)

Aisle Markers (round arrangements, set atop columns)

$75
$90

$110
$210

$250
$120
$75

$100
$195

$255
$130
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Floral Arrangmeh‘;S .& Decor

Floral arrangements can be made on your behalf by your wedding coordinator. Below is a

basic price list (additional options are available):

Glass bowl with floating candles on round mirror votive with petals
and candles

Pillar candles in hurricane shade with floral around base Tower vase
with full floral

Trumpet vase with full floral top

Simple Decoration

Fabric Backdrop with lights

Fabric Backdrop without lights

Fabric Draping of Gazebo

Balloon Arch

Bamboo Arch (fabric with 3 floral pieces)

Bamboo Arch (fabric with two full side pieces)
Bamboo Arch (fabric two hand-tied side pieces only)
Chair covers

Tiebacks

Holiday Inn

Resort

MONTEGO BAY, JAMAICA
ALL-INCLUSIVE

$80

$120
$110

$120

$470
$350
$470
$255
$655
$560
$515
$3

$3



