

Floral Arrangments & Decor

Floral arrangements can be made on your behalf by your wedding coordinator. Below is a basic price list (additional options are available):

Personal	Flowers
----------	---------

 Bridal (standard) consisting of basic flowers, chrysanthemums, 	\$105
carnations, roses.	
 Bridal (upgrade) consisting of lilies, orchids, roses 	\$235
 Bridesmaid bouquet (standard) 	\$90
 Flower girl basket/petals 	\$75
 Flower girl posy (standard) 	\$65
• Boutonniere (groom)	\$17
Additional boutonniere	\$17
 Corsages (chest) 	\$35
Corsages (wrist)	\$45
Halo (Hair, Full)	\$60 \$45
• Unio (Unio Unif)	\$45

• Halo (Hair, Half)

	Decorative Flowers	
•	Pomander Ball (small - 4″)	\$75
•	Pomander Ball (large – 8″)	\$90
•	Head Table Arrangement (4-6 seats)	\$110
•	Head Table Arrangement (8-12 seats)	\$210 \$250
•	Head Table Arrangement (14-16 seats)	\$250 \$120
•	Gazebo Arch Piece (front only)	\$75
•	Post pieces for gazebo (standard)	
•	Post pieces for gazebo (deluxe)	\$100 \$195
•	Pedestal Arrangement (triangular)	
•	Pedestal Arrangement (round)	\$255
•	Aisle Markers (round arrangements, set atop columns)	\$130



Floral Arrangments & Decor

Floral arrangements can be made on your behalf by your wedding coordinator. Below is a basic price list (additional options are available):

Centre Pieces

 Glass bowl with floating candles on round mirror votive with petals 	\$80
and candles	
• Pillar candles in hurricane shade with floral around base Tower vase	\$120
with full floral	\$110
• Trumpet vase with full floral top	\$120

Simple Decoration

 Fabric Backdrop with lights 	\$470
 Fabric Backdrop without lights 	\$350
 Fabric Draping of Gazebo 	\$470
• Balloon Arch	\$255
 Bamboo Arch (fabric with 3 floral pieces) 	\$655
 Bamboo Arch (fabric with two full side pieces) 	\$560
 Bamboo Arch (fabric two hand-tied side pieces only) 	\$515 \$3
Chair covers	\$3
• Tiabaaka	45

Tiebacks

